XL npuBaH - Haiti 300

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

959,00 €

300

142

85

39

104127
HeBbIABNXXHON
AHTpauuT
AHTpaUuT

[MN0THada TKaHb
HOXKW 13 nnacTtuka

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

717-B-48745422




